
that they have social distancing measures in 
place for staff in their setting.

81.5%

Keep staff and children 
in consistent groups 84%

Physically

Emotionally

Socially

0 10
 (negative) (positive)

On a scale of 1-10 these changes have impacted staff's 
wellbeing...

86%
Assign the same member of 
staff to each group throughout 
the week.

In line with Government guidance...

Changes to Practice...

41%
Have changed the way practitioners/teachers spend time with the 
children

Physically 

Emotionally

Socially

 (negative) (positive)
0 10

On a scale of 1-10 these changes have impacted staff's 
wellbeing...

4.39

4.65

5.64

4.74

5.274.46
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of practitioners reported


